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MP-PRINT-M
Printable mouse pad, medium (250 x 210 mm), white

For true gamers !-
Perfect for both laser and optical gaming mouse-
Interesting to print your custom picture-
Practical medium sized surface size 250 x 210 mm-
Also available in size S-

Features

Heavy-duty surface fabric material for optimal accuracy and
smooth control

-

Optimised for use with optical and laser gaming mice-
Durable rubber anti-slip bottom-

Specifications

Material: natural rubber foam + fabric
Size: Medium (250 x 210 mm)
Thickness: 3 mm
Color: white

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

150
0.032
15.46
260x220x3 mm
460x280x250 mm
CN
8716309117340
6307909899
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